
只見毎日杯
管理№ ゼッケン  氏 名 所  属 タイム ﾚｰｽポイント
0715 60 山田亜耶 あるぱいんＲＳＣ 32.36  0.00 
0746 55 湯田紗矢香 台鞍ＨＵＵＥレーシング 33.08 18.47 
0800 57 岩田佳央梨 リゾートRC 33.11 19.24 
0843 62 遠藤真希 ひいらぎスポ少 33.12 19.49 
0424 50 越尾　茜 金山スキークラブ 33.42 27.19 
0530 64 横田真奈美 金山スポ少 33.60 31.80 
0761 51 高森沙織 リゾートRC 33.80 36.93 
0760 63 渡部沙紀 リゾートRC 34.28 49.25 
0844 58 小林春佳 猪苗代ＳＣ 34.45 53.61 
0804 54 栗城幸恵 金山スポ少 34.64 58.48 
0781 53 鈴木絵理 只見スキースポ少 34.65 58.74 
0852 56 近藤さつき 南郷Ｊｒレーシング 34.70 60.02 
0859 52 渡部　寿 猪苗代ＳＣ 34.71 60.28 
0885 75 遠藤聖羅 熱塩加納スポ少 35.11 70.53 
0824 71 中野美里 只見スキースポ少 35.37 77.20 
0812 66 湯田沙也香 桧沢スキースポ少 35.42 78.49 
0968 104 湯田晴佳 台鞍ＨＵＵＥレーシング 35.69 85.41 
0779 65 五ノ井葵 金山スポ少 35.77 87.46 
0794 59 酒井初実 南郷Ｊｒレーシング 35.90 90.80 
0842 77 横田美緒 金山スポ少 36.05 94.64 
0877 69 諏佐　遥 金山スポ少 36.43 104.39 
0839 67 湯田絵里可 台鞍ＨＵＵＥレーシング 36.46 105.16 
0871 72 五十嵐愛梨 南郷Ｊｒレーシング 36.69 111.06 
0878 68 中丸みなみ 金山スポ少 36.81 114.14 
0925 84 本名沙織 昭和村スキークラブ 37.04 120.04 
0830 70 中野　藍 只見スキースポ少 37.75 138.25 
0908 81 鈴木真依子 リゾートRC 37.82 140.04 
0909 74 滝田理恵 リゾートRC 37.96 143.63 
0922 80 斎藤明日佳 南郷第二小学校 37.98 144.15 
0912 82 皆川香織 田島Ｊｒスキークラブ 38.10 147.22 
0813 79 遠藤　徳 吾妻スキースポ少 38.38 154.41 
0889 73 遠藤実加 熱塩加納スポ少 38.69 162.36 
0913 76 渡部　咲 あるぱいんＪＳＣ 38.78 164.67 
0981 102 飯田久美子 台鞍ＨＵＵＥレーシング 38.84 166.21 
0957 85 吉田愛美 東山スキースポー少 39.02 170.82 
0884 78 横山友香 リゾートRC 39.04 171.33 
0872 83 酒井朝加 南郷Ｊｒレーシング 39.22 175.95 
0931 90 石川沙亜弥 たかつえレーシング 39.32 178.52 
0958 91 君島布紗子 たかつえレーシング 39.40 180.57 
0994 100 伊藤美衣子 喜多方スキースポ少 39.50 183.13 
0965 103 本名恵里佳 昭和村スキークラブ 39.63 186.47 
0932 89 星　美里 たかつえレーシング 39.82 191.34 
0969 111 渡部　朋 リゾートRC 40.79 216.22 
0982 107 安達樹莉 桧枝岐Ｊｒ 41.10 224.17 
0956 86 渡部沙也佳 猪苗代スポ少 41.27 228.53 
112 五十嵐弘果 南郷中 41.55 235.71 

0990 106 湯田加奈絵 桧沢スキースポ少 41.72 240.07 
0966 97 斎藤奈々 昭和村スキークラブ 43.27 279.83 
0989 105 目黒詩織 只見スキースポ少 43.41 283.42 
0396 88 斎藤幸子 43.50 285.73 
94 佐藤朝子 福島県マスターズスキー 43.51 285.99 

0997 95 阿久津未知 針生スポ少 44.34 307.27 
0868 110 小林彩子 田島Ｊｒスキークラブ 44.66 315.48 
0917 92 五ノ井愛麗 金山スポ少 46.47 361.91 
0977 98 五十嵐紗綾 南郷Ｊｒレーシング 47.05 376.78 
0939 93 馬場千寛 只見スキースポ少 47.83 396.79 
1001 109 原　美咲 喜多方スキースポ少 60.84 730.48 
0995 108 五十嵐彩美 只見スキースポ少 72.10 1019.29 
0879 87 星　麻衣 金山スポ少 74.66 1084.95 
0970 101 渡部沙耶 リゾートRC 170.36 3539.56 
0675 61 馬場善子 南郷Ｊｒレーシング ＤＦ
0974 96 栗田奈々 金山スポ少 ＤＦ
0938 99 渡部結花 只見スキースポ少 ＤＦ



只見毎日杯

                                                 女子大回転                         
                                         ペナルティーポイント計算表

  THE BEST 10 AFTER FINISH

  順位   ｽﾀｰﾄ  コード  競技者                                               ＳＡＦ    上位5    レース
           No      No  氏  名                    所    属                ポイント  ポイント   ポイント

    1 60 0715 山田亜耶 あるぱいんＲＳＣ    90.94       90.94      0.00
    2 55 0746 湯田紗矢香 台鞍ＨＵＵＥレーシング    94.59
    3 57 0800 岩田佳央梨 リゾートRC    87.69       87.69     19.24
    4 62 0843 遠藤真希 ひいらぎスポ少    120.95
    5 50 0424 越尾　茜 金山スキークラブ    83.28       83.28     27.19
    6 64 0530 横田真奈美 金山スポ少    87.37       87.37     31.80
    7 51 0761 高森沙織 リゾートRC    84.93       84.93     36.93
    8 63 0760 渡部沙紀 リゾートRC   147.99
    9 58 0844 小林春佳 猪苗代ＳＣ   168.8
   10 54 0804 栗城幸恵 金山スポ少   152.49
                                                                                    --------  --------
                                                                             TOTAL    434.21   154.33
                                                                                    ========  ========
                                                                                     SUM -A-   SUM -C-

  THE BEST 5 AT START

  順位   ｽﾀｰﾄ  コード  競技者                                               ＳＡＦ     競技          
           No      No  氏  名                    所    属                ポイント      結果           

     1    50  0424 越尾　茜          金山スキークラブ      83.28         5
     2    51  0761 高森沙織          リゾートRC      84.93         7
     3    64  0530 横田真奈美          金山スポ少      87.37         6
     4    57  0800 岩田佳央梨          リゾートRC      87.69         3
     5    60  0715 山田亜耶          あるぱいんＲＳＣ      90.94         1
                                                                          --------                    
                                                                            434.21                   
                                                                          ========                    
                                                                           SUM -B-                    

                   434.21  +   434.21   -   115.16  =   753.26  : 10  =     75.326
                    -A-          -B-         -C-                          ========

                                                ペナルティー計算値           75.33
                                                ダブルペナルティー ×1.44   108.48                  
                                              　ミニマムペナルティー         78.25                    
                                                  採用ペナルティー          108.48

           技術代表    

   15-01-2002／ 只見スキー場                                                                      GM9 ／   1

  DATA PROCESSING by Ｓ Ｅ Ｉ Ｋ Ｏ                                                   TIMING by Ｓ Ｅ Ｉ Ｋ Ｏ



只見毎日杯
管理№ ゼッケン  氏 名 所  属 タイム ﾚｰｽポイント
1551 135 湯田浩和 台鞍ＨＵＵＥレシング 33.77  0.00 107.47
0860 130 岩佐俊祐 只見スキークラブ 34.57 19.66 97.79
2240 142 五十嵐輝 只見スキースポ少 34.64 21.38 
2157 133 菊地孝幸 たかつえレーシング 34.98 29.74 84.01
0337 126 酒井　卓 只見スキークラブ 35.05 31.46 42.98
1984 139 平山　武 猪苗代ＳＣ 35.23 35.88 
1465 122 萬實鉄彦 伊南スキークラブ 35.44 41.05 80.88
2185 148 酒井宏太 南郷Ｊｒレーシング 35.63 45.72 
1753 153 滝沢祐介 只見高校 35.68 46.94 
2186 128 酒井俊介 南郷Ｊｒレーシング 35.71 47.68 102.05
2159 131 菊地一郎 たかつえレーシング 35.72 47.93 83.67
2241 140 梁取麻緒 只見スキースポ少 35.73 48.17 
2055 121 五十嵐健 只見スキースポ少 35.88 51.86 96.41
2518 141 岩橋康紀 南郷スキークラブ 35.91 52.60 
2003 137 岩橋健紀 南郷スキークラブ 35.97 54.07 
2115 129 大澤　允 リゾートRC 36.09 57.02 
2573 150 角間　浩 たかつえレーシング 36.26 61.20 
2304 162 渡部邦裕 猪苗代ＳＣ 36.40 64.64 
2001 132 五十嵐　亘 昭和村スキークラブ 36.43 65.38 99.22
2291 149 梁取那緒 只見スキースポ少 36.50 67.10 
2292 160 菅家亮太 只見スキースポ少 36.56 68.57 
2022 127 遠藤雅也 吾妻スキースポ少 36.78 73.98 97.17
1964 147 中丸和也 金山スポ少 36.85 75.70 
2141 161 青柳一真 金山スポ少 36.97 78.65 
2463 151 鈴木祐一 熱塩加納スキークラブ 37.06 80.86 
1766 158 諏佐陽平 金山スポ少 37.10 81.84 
1910 154 金田翔太郎 南郷Ｊｒレーシング 37.11 82.09 
1169 157 斎藤貞太郎 37.17 83.57 
2318 146 五十嵐　誠 南郷Ｊｒレーシング 37.20 84.30 
2448 171 鈴木伸也 田島りんどうＳＲＣ 37.29 86.51 
0409 134 鈴木　健 只見スキークラブ 37.31 87.01 67.77
2365 152 渡部裕介 南郷Ｊｒレーシング 37.44 90.20 
2229 169 柚木利紀 喜多方スキースポ少 37.44 90.20 
1912 145 斎藤　頌 南郷Ｊｒレーシング 37.46 90.69 
2131 156 本多功一 猪苗代ＳＣ 37.47 90.94 
2502 163 星　昭二 白河レーシング 37.49 91.43 
2054 159 本名拓哉 只見スキースポ少 37.51 91.92 
2036 136 小林雄太 台鞍ＨＵＵＥレシング 37.62 94.63 
2370 138 大桃　伶 南郷Ｊｒレーシング 37.75 97.82 
2513 166 佐藤　圭 台鞍ＨＵＵＥレシング 37.87 100.77 
2303 165 白川啓太 ひいらぎスポ少 38.05 105.19 
2456 175 渡部祐斗 リゾートRC 38.12 106.91 
2177 143 古川　亮 あるぱいんＪＳＣ 38.15 107.65 
2230 168 五十嵐正富 昭和村スキークラブ 38.16 107.90 
2228 173 長沢知洋 喜多方スキースポ少 38.23 109.62 
2122 174 本名寛之 昭和村スキークラブ 38.43 114.53 
2276 181 五十嵐　充 昭和村スキークラブ 38.71 121.42 
2322 180 諏佐一樹 金山スポ少 38.82 124.12 
2320 170 横山和博 金山スポ少 39.09 130.76 
2021 188 鈴木　諭 吾妻スキースポ少 39.10 131.00 
2392 186 君島一史 たかつえレーシング 39.37 137.64 
2394 172 角間亮太 たかつえレーシング 39.40 138.37 
2395 183 菊地　亮 たかつえレーシング 39.52 141.32 
1927 179 武藤保浩 喜多方スキークラブ 39.59 143.04 
2511 182 室井克友 台鞍ＨＵＵＥレシング 39.61 143.54 
2171 200 塚原悠介 台鞍ＨＵＵＥレシング 39.61 143.54 
2687 238 菊地　傳 上神指ＳＣ 39.75 146.98 
2452 190 馬場翔吾 伊南Ｊｒスキークラブ 39.76 147.22 
2283 205 橋本修憙 須賀川スキークラブ 39.76 147.22 
2453 202 星和磨 田島りんどうＳＲＣ 39.85 149.43 
2244 198 鈴木誠 只見スキースポ少 39.86 149.68 
2519 206 馬場昭弘 南郷Ｊｒレーシング 39.86 149.68 
2316 191 五十嵐崇道 南郷Ｊｒレーシング 40.10 155.58 
1962 124 若林嘉也 金山スポ少 40.12 156.07 76.87
2543 218 大橋祐紀 たかつえレーシング 40.18 157.55 
2357 167 引地俊一 白河レーシング 40.22 158.53 
2523 178 土橋　龍 南郷Ｊｒレーシング 40.25 159.27 
2450 189 斎藤大介 昭和村スキークラブ 40.49 165.16 
2510 210 星　聖矢 台鞍ＨＵＵＥレシング 40.75 171.55 
2421 204 横山　光 リゾートRC 40.95 176.47 
2455 187 松山幹弘 リゾートRC 41.41 187.78 
2368 212 五十嵐朋弥 南郷Ｊｒレーシング 41.44 188.51 
2389 203 長沢知哉 喜多方スキースポ少 41.60 192.45 
1513 246 田村　仁 永田アミーゴスキークラブ41.66 193.92 
2366 185 斎藤　淳 南郷第二小学校 41.67 194.17 



只見毎日杯
2521 199 星　雄介 南郷Ｊｒレーシング 41.70 194.90 
2319 207 角田大樹 南郷Ｊｒレーシング 41.71 195.15 
2429 195 土屋勇輝 ひいらぎスポ少 41.80 197.36 
2609 197 渡部友紀 台鞍ＨＵＵＥレシング 41.95 201.05 
2525 216 大堀貴弘 ザインレーシング 42.25 208.42 
2583 215 室井瞭 田島りんどうＳＲＣ 42.33 210.39 
1923 193 五十嵐功介 三島町スキースポ少 42.34 210.63 
2553 208 大山　亮 たかつえレーシング 42.38 211.62 
2550 221 小椋翔矢 たかつえレーシング 42.39 211.86 
2529 214 桃井貴司 東山スキースポ少 42.73 220.22 
2516 217 栗田　勇人 金山スポ少 42.80 221.94 
2608 196 中丸駿汰 金山スポ少 43.04 227.84 
2551 228 岸波禎人 たかつえレーシング 43.59 241.36 
2449 194 渡部祐史 田島りんどうＳＲＣ 43.84 247.50 
2369 220 角田健人 南郷Ｊｒレーシング 43.89 248.73 
2622 235 横山昴平 金山スポ少 43.89 248.73 
2385 213 諏佐雅樹 金山スポ少 43.91 249.22 
1572 236 加藤勝裕 田島Jｒスキークラブ 44.08 253.40 
2562 223 鈴木　晃 只見スキースポ少 44.39 261.02 
2388 224 小荒井一樹 喜多方スキースポ少 44.64 267.16 
2581 209 大竹慶 田島りんどうＳＲＣ 44.94 274.54 
2597 229 宝田皓介 針生スポ少 45.18 280.44 
2391 177 君島聖徳 たかつえレーシング 45.29 283.14 
2118 164 星　辰弥 リゾートRC 45.38 285.35 
2451 241 吉田公則 檜沢スキースポ少 45.54 289.28 
2547 176 安達　翼 檜枝岐Ｊｒ 45.71 293.46 
2626 239 平野達也 南郷Ｊｒレーシング 45.86 297.15 
2623 234 横山博樹 金山スポ少 46.16 304.52 
2544 225 酒井裕也 たかつえレーシング 47.23 330.82 
2522 240 平野大地 南郷Ｊｒレーシング 47.58 339.42 
2614 227 佐々木　健 金山スポ少 47.62 340.41 
2688 276 豊子光弥 喜多方スキースポ少 47.63 340.65 
2584 230 星　弘人 檜沢スキースポ少 48.47 361.30 
2661 237 本名英樹 只見スキースポ少 48.53 362.77 
2564 231 藤田喜嗣 只見スキースポ少 48.80 369.41 
2618 244 斎藤康輔 昭和村スキークラブ 48.83 370.15 
2536 232 佐久間伸也 三島町スキースポ少 48.90 371.87 
2665 247 柚木翔太 喜多方スキースポ少 52.71 465.51 
2659 233 渡部　錬 只見スキースポ少 57.61 585.94 
2242 184 星　昭伍 只見スキースポ少 63.49 730.46 
2689 263 坂内裕亮 喜多方スキースポ少 74.84 1009.42 
2582 222 芳賀恒夫 田島りんどうＳＲＣ 75.59 1027.85 
2666 243 小荒井大輔 喜多方スキースポ少 87.41 1318.37 
2364 144 渡部猛幸 南郷Ｊｒレーシング ＤＦ
2317 155 土橋一馬 南郷Ｊｒレーシング ＤＦ
2211 192 佐藤隼人 桧沢スキースポ少 ＤＦ
2393 201 菊地　瞬 たかつえレーシング ＤＦ
1924 211 渡辺寿宏 坂下スキースポ少 ＤＦ
2367 219 岩渕孝晴 南郷Ｊｒレーシング ＤＦ
2638 242 湯田禎章 田島りんどうＳＲＣ ＤＦ
2627 245 酒井　律 マスヤＲＣ ＤＦ
0102 123 斎藤　聡 柳津スキークラブ ＤＳ
0046 125 雪下　明 金山スポ少 ＤＳ



只見毎日杯

                                                 男子大回転                         
                                         ペナルティーポイント計算表

  THE BEST 10 AFTER FINISH

  順位   ｽﾀｰﾄ  コード  競技者                                               ＳＡＦ    上位5    レース
           No      No  氏  名                    所    属                ポイント  ポイント   ポイント

    1   135 1551 湯田浩和 台鞍ＨＵＵＥレシング     107.47
    2   130 0860 岩佐俊祐 只見スキークラブ      97.79      97.79    19.66
    3   142 2240 五十嵐輝 只見スキースポ少     200.00
    4   133 2157 菊地孝幸 たかつえレーシング      84.01      84.01    29.74
    5   126 0337 酒井　卓 只見スキークラブ      42.98      42.98    31.46
    6   139 1984 平山　武 猪苗代ＳＣ     200.00
    7   122 1465 萬實鉄彦 伊南スキークラブ      80.88      80.88    41.05
    8   148 2185 酒井宏太 南郷Ｊｒレーシング     200.00
    9   153 1753 滝沢祐介 只見高校     200.00
   10   128 2186 酒井俊介 南郷Ｊｒレーシング     102.05     102.05    47.68
                                                                                    --------  --------
                                                                             TOTAL    407.71   154.33
                                                                                    ========  ========
                                                                                     SUM -A-   SUM -C-

  THE BEST 5 AT START

  順位   ｽﾀｰﾄ  コード  競技者                                               ＳＡＦ     競技          
           No      No  氏  名                    所    属                ポイント      結果           

     1   126  0337 酒井　卓  只見スキークラブ      42.98        5
     2   134  0409 鈴木　健  只見スキークラブ      67.77       31
     3   122  1465 萬實鉄彦  伊南スキークラブ      80.88        7
     4   133  2157 菊地孝幸  たかつえレーシング      84.01        4
     5   130  0860 岩佐俊祐  只見スキークラブ      97.79        2
                                                                          --------                    
                                                                            373.43                   
                                                                          ========                    
                                                                           SUM -B-                    

                   407.71  +   373.43   -   169.59  =   611.55  : 10  =     61.16
                    -A-          -B-         -C-                          ========

                                                ペナルティー計算値           61.16
                                                ダブルペナルティー ×1.44    88.07                  
                                              　ミニマムペナルティー         52.39                         
                                                  採用ペナルティー           88.07

           技術代表    

   15-01-2002／ 只見スキー場                                                                      GM9 ／   1

  DATA PROCESSING by Ｓ Ｅ Ｉ Ｋ Ｏ                                                   TIMING by Ｓ Ｅ Ｉ Ｋ Ｏ


